2006/03 – Subject to change – Products 2006 2 / 3.3-1
Solenoid valves CPASC1/CPPSC1, Smart Cubic
�Space-saving thanks to small
valve dimensions
�Straight-forward valve
replacement
�Manual override and LED
operating status display

Key features – Electrical connection and mounting
Dimensions – Plug-in (PI) Download CAD data� www.festo.com/en/engineering
Type Code L1 Number of valve solenoid Cable colour
coils Pin 1
Common
Pin 2
Solenoid coil 12
Pin 3
Solenoid coil 14
MHAP-PI – 500 1 coil black – red
MHAP-PI-1 – 1000 1 coil black – red
MHAP-PI-D-0,5 – 500 2 coils black blue red
MHAP-PI-D-1 – 1000 2 coils black blue red
Mounting
The sub-base is designed for wall
mounting for integration into a system
or machine.
Wall mounting – Horizontal
1
1
1 Mounting holes
Wall mounting – Vertical
11 1 Mounting holes
A
p
p
li
ca
ti
on
-o
p
ti
m
is
ed
d
ir
ec
ti
on
al
co
n
tr
ol
va
lv
es
S
m
ar
t
C
u
b
ic
3.3
Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/032 / 3.3-14
Solenoid valves CPASC1/CPPSC1, Smart Cubic
Technical data
-M- Flow rate
150 l/min
-K- Width
10 mm
-P- Voltage
24 V DC
General technical data
Valve 5/2-way valve 2x 3/2-way valve 5/3-way valve 2x 2/2-way